SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Gauteng

GT421 - Emfuleni
All Wards

All Voting Distric

ts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

ALTERNATIVE AFRICAN
ALLEGIANCE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

Total
Valid
Votes

553

3,902

108,435

218

79

177

2,015

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.28 %

2.00 %

55.53 %

0.11 %

0.04 %

0.09 %

1.03 %

Total
Valid
Votes

585

5,995

109,030

501

39

140

808

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.30 %

3.06 %

55.73 %

0.26 %

0.02 %

0.07 %

0.41 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1,138 0.29 %
9,897 2.53 %
217,465 55.63 %
719 0.18 %
118 0.03 %
317 0.08 %
2,823 0.72 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
632 0.32 %
115,340 59.00 %
255 0.13 %
936 0.48 %

Total
Valid
Votes

1,770

9,897

332,805

719

118

572

3,759

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.30 %

1.69 %

56.75 %

0.12 %

0.02 %

0.10 %

0.64 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE 48,162  24.66 % 48,199  24.64% 96,361  24.65% 47,963 2453% 144324  24.61%
ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS 23,865  12.22% 23814 1217 % 47679 12.20% 23980 1227 % 71,650 1222 %
INDEPENDENT 1,097 0.56 % ; ; 1,097 0.28 % - - 1,097 0.19 %
INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY 147 0.08 % 330 0.17 % 477 0.12 % 441 0.23% 918 0.16 %
LIBERATORS PARTY 0 0.00 % ; ; 0 i 50 0.03% 50 0.01 %
PR RICANIST CONGRESS OF 1,857 0.95 % 1,517 0.78 % 3,374 0.86 % 1,533 0.78 % 4,907 0.84 %
UBUNTU PARTY 115 0.06 % 110 0.06 % 225 0.06 % - - 225 0.04 %
UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT 296 0.15 % 385 0.20 % 681 0.17 % : - 681 0.12 %
UNITED FRONT OF CIVICS 10 0.01 % ; ; 10 0.00 % - - 10 0.00 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 4,354 2.23% 4,186 214 % 8,540 2.18 % 4,367 2.23% 12,907 2.20 %

Total Valid Votes 195,282 100.00 % 195,639 100.00 % 390,921 100.00 % 195,497 100.00 % 586,418 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes 2,543 2,696 5,239 2,257

Total Votes Cast 197,825 198,335 396,160 197,754

Total Voter Turnout 199,306
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